

February 3,2016

Dear Customer:

The following is the proof-of-delivery for tracking number 800793416226.

Delivery Information:				
Status:	Delivered	Delivered to:	Receptionist/Front Desk	
Signed for by:	D.HARTER	Delivery location:	112 WEST WATER STREET	
			GA 39817	
Service type:	FedEx 2Day	Delivery date:	Feb 3, 2016 11:54	
Special Handling:	Deliver Weekday			

NO SIGNATURE IS AVAILABLE FedEx Express proof-of-delivery details appear below; however, no signature is currently available for this shipment. Please check again later for a signature.

Tracking number:	800793416226	Ship date:	Feb 1, 2016	
	000100110220	Weight:	0.2 lbs/0.1 kg	
Recipient:		Shipper:		
SUSAN MORRIS		PAUL V. SHERIDAN		
DECATUR COUNTY COURT		SHERIDAN, PAUL V		
112 WEST WATER ST.		22357 COLUMBIA ST		
GA 39817 US		DEARBORN, MI 481243431 US		
Reference		DDM		

Thank you for choosing FedEx.

DDM Consulting 22357 Columbia Street Dearborn, MI 48124-3431 313-277-5095 <u>pvs6@cornell.edu</u> https://www.youtube.com/user/pvsheridan

1 February 2016

Ms. Susan Morris Decatur County Courthouse 112 West Water Street Bainbridge, Georgia 39817 229-248-3025

Reference: Case Number 14CR00168 (State of Georgia v Bryan Lamar Harrell)

Dear Ms. Morris:

Please forward to the address listed above, to the attention of the undersigned, the 28 page court file you described as the contents of the reference (transcript, etc.).

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 to cover the copy and s&h expenses.

Please do not hesitate to contact me at any time.

Respectfully,

Paul V. Sheridan

Enclosure